Blue Ridge Horse Blankets.com

2020/2021 Price List Rrevised 08/06/2020

Deborah 540) 671-3390 c texting ok

Please provide good contact information. Service
Request Forms are available at drop sites or call/text me
to email one to you. These go IN: Not On, the bag with
the blanket. External notes can be lost. Handwritten
notes are fine too. Facebook page can be helpful for
forms, updates and notices.

Please!ll Bag or bale the blankets
to contain dirt and straps. All
blankets must be dry and contained.
Help keep our drop sites clean and

happy! By sending us your work you are
agreeing to pay for and pick your blankets
up within one week of being notified they

are ready. Storage fees may be charged starting
15 days after notification/delivery if we don’t hear
from you. Please arrange for storage ahead of time.

Fees charged for manual entry of credit cards can be
added to your invoice total at the time of the entry.
Current rate is 3.5% of total. Only cash and checks are
accepted at the drop sites. We also accept PayPal to
honeymoonhollow@hotmail.com & Venmo to

Deborah Miloslavich.

NO REPAIRS ON DIRTY BLANKETS.

We accept ruined blankets for salvage

All Sewing and Repairs are billed at
$30 per houri.e.: .50 cents per
minute. Example: a 26-minute repair
will cost $13.00, plus added cost of
any new/replacement hardware,
buckles and snaps

Free farm/barn pick-up and return delivery
available for 20 or more blankets. A trip
charge of 520 will be applied each way for
multiple pick-up /multiple returns to same
location, if mileage is over 50 miles one
way OR pick up/return is for fewer than 20

blankets. $1 per minute DEHAIRING/Removing
Imbedded Pine Bedding Any fabric like fleece and wool are

especially prone to collecting hair and pine shavings. We must
remove this prior to cleaning which is added to the cleaning cost.

Averages 5-7 minutes. S5 fee charged for RUSH ORDERS
per item. No Velcro cleaning on Repair Only items.

CLEANING: includes pre-wash and Velcro cleaning

$28 Any weight turnout blankets 70” and up

$25 Any weight turnout blankets 60”- 69”

$20  70” and up Heavy Stable Rugs

S18 69” and under Heavy Stable Rugs

S16 All stable sheets: Fly, cotton, wool or fleece

S16 All mini turnouts 59” and under

S10 Heavy Western Saddle Pads or Large Dog Beds

S8 Turnout Neck Covers (sewn in or detachable),
Hoods, Mini stable & fly sheets

S6 Saddle pads English or Dressage, Small Dog
Beds & Dog Coats

S4 Cleaning Excessive Velcro (more than one
standard set per item i.e.: extended lengths for belly
bands, neck covers or surcingles that close with Velcro)

WATERPROOFING  We use Nikwax Rug Proof only,
by full emersion and spin out/no rinse.

S5 Test for waterproofness (ea. blanket)
$25  Waterproof 60” and up
S16  Waterproof 59” & Under

S8 Waterproof Turnout Neck Covers & Hoods



